
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.5504 22.6633 22.5504 300,412,624.98 -0.0283

21/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.5787 22.6917 22.5787 301,724,845.38 -0.1126

20/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.6913 22.8049 22.6913 301,080,053.74 -0.3384

19/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 23.0297 23.1449 23.0297 306,061,134.11 -0.0947

18/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 23.1244 23.2401 23.1244 303,593,732.47 0.1739

15/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.9505 23.0654 22.9505 313,984,206.94 0.3467

14/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.6038 22.7169 22.6038 306,363,703.97 -0.2991

13/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.9029 23.0175 22.9029 307,334,484.84 0.7456

08/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.1573 22.2682 22.1573 299,698,069.12 0.3827

07/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.7746 21.8836 21.7746 293,101,303.86 0.1171

06/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.6575 21.7659 21.6575 291,402,856.59 0.1237

05/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.5338 21.6416 21.5338 284,308,794.76 0.1240

04/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.4098 21.5169 21.4098 297,906,115.75 -0.2525

01/08/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.6623 21.7707 21.6623 297,957,156.40 -0.1303

31/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.7926 21.9017 21.7926 298,681,444.22 0.2377

30/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.5549 21.6628 21.5549 295,968,860.94 -0.0082

29/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.5631 21.6710 21.5631 297,081,481.21 -0.3946

25/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.9577 22.0676 21.9577 315,734,806.18 -0.2129

24/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 22.1706 22.2816 22.1706 327,736,099.00 0.3108

23/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.8598 21.9692 21.8598 321,758,639.14 0.7327

22/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.1271 21.2328 21.1271 312,781,874.77 -0.0436

21/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.1707 0.0000 0.0000 313,426,729.88 0.0049

18/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.1658 21.2717 21.1658 311,716,282.39 -0.0377

17/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.2035 21.3096 21.2035 315,565,000.97 0.1249

16/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.0786 21.1841 21.0786 307,154,542.45 -0.0170

15/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.0956 21.2012 21.0956 305,483,679.56 0.0940

14/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.0016 21.1067 21.0016 303,445,907.24 -0.0535

11/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.0551 21.1605 21.0551 303,385,510.45 -0.1325

09/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.1876 21.2936 21.1876 302,268,266.18 0.0581

08/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.1295 21.2352 21.1295 312,682,212.05 0.0724

07/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.0571 21.1625 21.0571 312,838,106.59 -0.1836

04/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.2407 21.3470 21.2407 318,299,547.77 0.0514

03/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.1893 21.2953 21.1893 322,177,081.95 -0.0108

02/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.2001 21.3062 21.2001 324,050,151.33 -0.1095

01/07/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.3096 21.4162 21.3096 323,774,577.99 -0.2613

30/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.5709 21.6789 21.5709 332,918,900.51 0.1678

27/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.4031 21.5102 21.4031 333,714,773.05 0.3150

26/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 21.0881 21.1936 21.0881 332,243,140.73 0.3341

25/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.7540 20.8579 20.7540 333,094,132.21 0.0863

24/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.6677 20.7711 20.6677 334,759,021.77 0.2097

23/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.4580 20.5604 20.4580 329,399,419.75 -0.0466

20/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.5046 20.6072 20.5046 330,708,596.71 -0.0394

19/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.5440 20.6468 20.5440 329,337,592.21 -0.1746

18/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.7186 20.8223 20.7186 333,149,678.30 0.1571

17/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.5615 20.6644 20.5615 333,762,839.92 0.1197

16/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.4418 20.5441 20.4418 331,675,444.60 0.2664

13/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1754 20.2764 20.1754 330,406,714.26 -0.1797

12/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3551 20.4570 20.3551 340,914,888.72 -0.1250

11/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.4801 20.5826 20.4801 337,634,108.21 0.1085

10/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3716 20.4736 20.3716 336,717,282.00 0.0424

09/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3292 20.4309 20.3292 332,720,364.11 0.1917

06/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1375 20.2383 20.1375 331,644,125.08 0.0816

05/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0559 20.1563 20.0559 330,795,838.16 -0.1016

04/06/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1575 20.2584 20.1575 329,615,855.46 -0.1485

30/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3060 20.4076 20.3060 329,640,222.04 -0.1924

29/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.4984 20.6010 20.4984 336,257,715.94 0.3535
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28/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1449 20.2457 20.1449 332,538,288.82 -0.0148

27/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1597 20.2606 20.1597 330,491,299.24 0.1166

26/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0431 20.1434 20.0431 328,547,973.76 0.2059

23/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.8372 19.9365 19.8372 324,692,847.02 0.0695

22/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.7677 19.8666 19.7677 323,588,018.46 -0.1640

21/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.9317 20.0315 19.9317 322,728,723.58 -0.0965

20/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0282 20.1284 20.0282 334,857,753.76 0.0106

19/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0176 20.1178 20.0176 333,838,219.80 -0.1434

16/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1610 20.2619 20.1610 336,286,735.91 -0.0186

15/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1796 20.2806 20.1796 336,154,061.19 -0.1711

14/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3507 20.4526 20.3507 334,235,772.90 -0.0229

13/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3736 20.4756 20.3736 334,672,576.42 0.3627

09/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0109 20.1111 20.0109 329,551,731.82 0.2120

08/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.7989 19.8980 19.7989 323,912,650.74 0.1298

07/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.6691 19.7675 19.6691 327,517,105.71 -0.0146

06/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.6837 0.0000 0.0000 327,761,270.50 -0.0030

02/05/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.6867 19.7852 19.6867 332,139,692.97 0.3818

30/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.3049 19.4015 19.3049 320,994,285.09 0.1025

29/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.2024 0.0000 0.0000 319,290,034.43 -0.0008

28/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.2032 19.2993 19.2032 319,829,677.65 0.0693

25/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.1339 19.2297 19.1339 321,009,203.35 0.3739

24/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.7600 18.8539 18.7600 317,535,165.14 0.0675

23/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.6925 18.7861 18.6925 315,970,563.01 0.3344

22/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.3581 18.4500 18.3581 309,340,755.76 -0.0188

21/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.3769 18.4689 18.3769 306,632,637.19 -0.2498

18/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.6267 18.7199 18.6267 309,902,332.49 0.2138

17/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.4129 18.5051 18.4129 307,084,484.60 0.2454

16/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.1675 18.2584 18.1675 304,634,649.01 0.1346

11/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.0329 18.1232 18.0329 303,967,629.82 -0.4592

10/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.4921 18.5847 18.4921 313,294,831.88 1.2279

09/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 17.2642 17.3506 17.2642 297,667,458.11 -0.4153

08/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 17.6795 17.7680 17.6795 304,725,843.40 -0.4657

04/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.1452 18.2360 18.1452 319,136,908.90 -0.5061

03/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 18.6513 18.7447 18.6513 322,682,227.64 -0.4926

02/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.1439 19.2397 19.1439 330,243,180.28 0.0366

01/04/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.1073 19.2029 19.1073 328,328,781.36 -0.0088

31/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.1161 19.2118 19.1161 328,233,864.44 -0.9396

27/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0557 20.1561 20.0557 341,517,050.52 -0.1516

26/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.2073 20.3084 20.2073 352,309,955.68 0.1294

25/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0779 20.1784 20.0779 342,348,018.27 0.0749

24/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0030 20.1031 20.0030 347,532,785.79 -0.0156

21/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0186 20.1188 20.0186 346,983,909.92 -0.0626

20/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0812 0.0000 0.0000 348,068,284.11 0.0098

19/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0714 20.1719 20.0714 340,962,698.72 -0.0330

18/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1044 20.2050 20.1044 337,292,113.99 0.2297

17/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.8747 19.9742 19.8747 321,127,209.18 0.1522

14/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.7225 19.8212 19.7225 316,564,356.04 0.1506

13/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.5719 19.6699 19.5719 313,208,087.25 -0.0020

12/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.5739 19.6719 19.5739 315,518,541.82 0.0013

11/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.5726 19.6706 19.5726 321,643,088.10 -0.1379

10/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.7105 19.8092 19.7105 326,333,339.17 0.0958

07/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.6147 19.7129 19.6147 326,461,575.19 -0.4505

06/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.0652 20.1656 20.0652 333,873,319.08 0.1683

05/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.8969 19.9965 19.8969 320,889,931.54 0.0455

04/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.8514 19.9508 19.8514 315,988,697.32 -0.2739

03/03/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.1253 20.2260 20.1253 321,588,755.87 0.3441
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28/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 19.7812 19.8802 19.7812 317,718,923.01 -0.5649

27/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3461 20.4479 20.3461 333,195,090.31 0.0868

26/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.2593 20.3607 20.2593 330,773,265.80 -0.0761

25/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.3354 20.4372 20.3354 327,181,237.85 -0.2569

24/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.5923 0.0000 0.0000 331,314,445.08 0.0007

21/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.5916 20.6947 20.5916 326,479,238.39 0.0652

20/02/2025 KFJPINDX-A 20.5264 20.6291 20.5264 323,780,971.72 -0.2575
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